FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

ISIN: CA3039011026

Overview

2024/05/21 17:17:52

Price
1,548.32 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -018%(-283)

CA3039011026
FFH

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other

Stock

23,215 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1,545.94 CAD (100)
1,548.92 CAD (100)
1,547.00 CAD
1,550.99 CAD
1,542.65 CAD
1,551.15 CAD
1,548.603942 CAD
4,718

7,306,313.40

106

100

WKN: 303901102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3039011026&ID_NOTATION=113307014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=127b4b4049ce47730a6267b92bf601545a74d6df3a473f3f36fed208e3d1aa0f&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd42063ac09b9e98b&time=1716392088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd9872b29618497ab14087a92db8e8b5a101d66d31396b2adaf4244bf935fa24&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88f839fb6ce8c0d69&time=1716392088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=090f241c0901bfca9bd874b58b661879ed3676546dd5f0650967ee881a49beb1&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=88f2b5ed3ce2d08ad&time=1716392088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=227924c08828af469ba7424faff143d98e51a8862d5638010c8397d0fb228f75&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b3d02a93a1cd3ffd&time=1716392088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71211325bdc36eb688395cfee8baf8a218afb9e73297384ce61d4f8ca18a1253&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=51b7ef82fcbb9ffa2&time=1716392088&tool=RSC

FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

Details

2024/05/21 17:17:52

Price

1,548.32 CAD

Difference © -018%(-2.83)
General attributes
ISIN CA3039011026
Symbol FFH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,215 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,545.94 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1,548.92 CAD (100)
Open 1,547.00 CAD
High 1,5650.99 CAD
Low 1,542.65 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1,551.15 CAD
VWAP 1,548.603942 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,718
Trading volume 7,306,313.40
Number of trades 106
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.42% +60.78% +171.06%
Perf (abs.) +352.59 +586.37 +978.90
Beta 0.58 0.38 0.62
Volatility 27.95 25.24 24.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1,651.31 CAD (48,813
1,5615.57 CAD (42,554
1,423.95 CAD (73,565
1,232.63 CAD (51,903
1,683.70 CAD (2024/05/13
1,206.30 CAD (2024/01/02
1,5683.70 CAD (2024/05/13
939.05 CAD (2023/07/14

All listings for FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
21

2024/05/

Time

15:34

17:17

17:25

16:06

08:02

Price

1,050.00 EUR

1,548.32 CAD

1,142.85 USD

1,036.00 EUR

1,036.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

7.31

0.1

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

4

106

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=113307014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31536824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526705

FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2022/05/
03

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

15:30

08:00

17:14

08:10

08:13

656.02 CAD

1,046.00 EUR

1,134.99 USD

1,036.00 EUR

1,038.00 EUR

0.01

0.00

1.16

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26124960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6541418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6541418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343694

FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD.

95 Wellington Street West Suite 800 M5J
2N7 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 3674941
Fax: +1 416 3674946
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

V. Prem Watsa

Bradley Martin

Eric Salsberg

Jean Cloutier

Jennifer Allen

John Varnell

Mike Wallace

Olivier Quesnel

Peter Clarke

Vinodh
Loganadhan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benjamin
Watsa

Brandon
Sweitzer

Brian Porter
Christine
McLean

David Johnston
Karen Jurjevich
Lauren
Templeton

R. Mcfarland
Robert Gunn

Timothy Price

William Weldon

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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